
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Baylor 292  285       577  +1 

T3  2   Arizona State 296  294       590  +14 
2  3   Clemson 293  300       593  +17 

T3  4   Oklahoma State 296  298       594  +18 
5  5   Michigan State 303  292       595  +19 
9  6   Auburn 313  292       605  +29 
6  7   Furman 308  300       608  +32 
7  8   North Carolina State 311  303       614  +38 
8  T9   California 312  310       622  +46 

11  T9   Tulane 322  300       622  +46 
10  11   Campbell 315  310       625  +49 
12  12   Illinois State 327  324       651  +75 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T15 1   Gurleen Kaur  Baylor  75  67       142  -2   
T5 T2   Rosie Belsham  Baylor  72  71       143  -1   
1 T2   Britta Snyder  Baylor  69  74       143  -1   

T5 T2   Maddison Hinson-Tolchard  Oklahoma State  72  71       143  -1   
T2 5   Savannah Grewal  Clemson  71  73       144  E   
T10 6   Melena Barrientos  Clemson  74  71       145  +1   
T8 T7   Grace Summerhays  Arizona State  73  73       146  +2   
T2 T7   Ashley Menne  Arizona State  71  75       146  +2   
T15 T9   Valentina Rossi  Michigan State  75  72       147  +3   
T5 T9   Alexandra Forsterling  Arizona State  72  75       147  +3   
T8 T9   Anna Nordfors  Campbell  73  74       147  +3   
T15 T9   Carla Bernat  Tulane  75  72       147  +3   
T10 T13   Sophia Burnett  Furman  74  74       148  +4   
T15 T13   Leila Raines  Michigan State  75  73       148  +4   
T21 T13   Lilly Thomas *  Tulsa  76  72       148  +4   
T10 T13   Rina Tatematsu  Oklahoma State  74  74       148  +4   
T2 T13   Callista Rice  Clemson  71  77       148  +4   
T30 T18   Brooke Biermann  Michigan State  78  71       149  +5   
T25 T18   Kaleigh Telfer  Auburn  77  72       149  +5   
T25 T18   Mychael O'Berry  Auburn  77  72       149  +5   
T10 T18   Anna Morgan  Furman  74  75       149  +5   
T21 T18   Addie Baggarly  Baylor  76  73       149  +5   
T10 23   Han-Hsuan Yu  Oklahoma State  74  76       150  +6   
T39 T24   Mika Jin  California  80  71       151  +7   
T15 T24   Valery Plata  Michigan State  75  76       151  +7   
T25 T24   Cristina Ochoa  California  77  74       151  +7   
T30 T24   Lauren Olivares  North Carolina State  78  73       151  +7   
T37 T24   Kennedy Pedigo *  SMU  79  72       151  +7   
T39 T29   Alessandra Fanali  Arizona State  80  72       152  +8   
T30 T29   Anna Foster  Auburn  78  74       152  +8   
T30 31   Savannah Hylton  Furman  78  75       153  +9   
T30 32   Natalie Ambruester  North Carolina State  78  76       154  +10   
T46 T33   Lea Klimentova  North Carolina State  81  74       155  +11   
T46 T33   Megan Schofill  Auburn  81  74       155  +11   
T15 T33   Tzu-Yi Chang  California  75  80       155  +11   
T39 T33   Hannah Karg  Baylor  80  75       155  +11   
T49 T37   Emily Hawkins  Campbell  82  74       156  +12   
T25 T37   Annabelle Pancake  Clemson  77  79       156  +12   
T39 T37   Sandra Vazquez  Tulane  80  76       156  +12   
T21 T37   Avalon Woodward  Illinois State  76  80       156  +12   
T21 41   Lianna Bailey  Oklahoma State  76  81       157  +13   
T30 42   Inja Fric  North Carolina State  78  80       158  +14   
T58 T43   Calynne Rosholt  Arizona State  85  74       159  +15   
T52 T43   Sarah Bell *  Oral Roberts  83  76       159  +15   

T49 T43   Hailey Jones  Oklahoma State  82  77       159  +15 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T52 T43   Matilde Innocenti  Tulane  83  76       159  +15   
T56 T47   Sarah-Eve Rheaume  Furman  84  76       160  +16   
T56 T47   Daozeng Liu  Tulane  84  76       160  +16   
T30 T49   Kiana Oshiro *  Oral Roberts  78  83       161  +17   
T39 T49   Sanna Lundmark  Campbell  80  81       161  +17   
T39 T49   Tomita Arejola  Campbell  80  81       161  +17   
T25 T52   Isabel Amezcua  North Carolina State  77  86       163  +19   
T37 T52   Ellen Nicholas *  Incarnate Word  79  84       163  +19   
T39 54   Katherine Zhu  California  80  85       165  +21   
T52 55   Ali Schrock  Illinois State  83  83       166  +22   
T52 56   Emma Rouger  Illinois State  83  85       168  +24   
63 57   Patricia Garre Munoz  Campbell  89  81       170  +26   

T49 58   Kyra Cox  Furman  82  90       172  +28   
T58 59   Kira Wolf  Illinois State  85  88       173  +29   
T64 60   Kristen Giles *  Drake  90  84       174  +30   

61   Vinisha Gunaseelan  Illinois State  76       76  +4   
62   Elina Sinz  Auburn  77       77  +5   

T63   Katherine Schuster  Clemson  81       81  +9   
T63   Nina Rissi  Michigan State  81       81  +9   
65   Miriam Emmert  Tulane  86       86  +14   
66   Jasmine Lew  California  89       89  +17   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Baylor 285 577

1 Gurleen Kaur (1) 67 142

T2 Britta Snyder (3) 74 143

T2 Rosie Belsham (4) 71 143

T18 Addie Baggarly (2) 73 149

T33 Hannah Karg (5) 75 155

2 Arizona State 294 590

T7 Ashley Menne (3) 75 146

T7 Grace Summerhays (5) 73 146

T9 Alexandra Forsterling (1) 75 147

T29 Alessandra Fanali (4) 72 152

T43 Calynne Rosholt (2) 74 159

3 Clemson 300 593

5 Savannah Grewal (3) 73 144

6 Melena Barrientos (1) 71 145

T13 Callista Rice (4) 77 148

T37 Annabelle Pancake (2) 79 156

T63 Katherine Schuster (6) 81 81

4 Oklahoma State 298 594

T2 Maddison Hinson-Tolchard (3) 71 143

T13 Rina Tatematsu (4) 74 148

23 Han-Hsuan Yu (1) 76 150

41 Lianna Bailey (2) 81 157

T43 Hailey Jones (5) 77 159

5 Michigan State 292 595

T9 Valentina Rossi (3) 72 147

T13 Leila Raines (1) 73 148

T18 Brooke Biermann (2) 71 149

T24 Valery Plata (4) 76 151

T63 Nina Rissi (6) 81 81

6 Auburn 292 605

T18 Mychael O'Berry (3) 72 149

T18 Kaleigh Telfer (4) 72 149

T29 Anna Foster (2) 74 152

T33 Megan Schofill (1) 74 155

62 Elina Sinz (6) 77 77

7 Furman 300 608

T13 Sophia Burnett (2) 74 148

T18 Anna Morgan (1) 75 149

31 Savannah Hylton (5) 75 153

T47 Sarah-Eve Rheaume (3) 76 160

58 Kyra Cox (4) 90 172
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 North Carolina State 303 614

T24 Lauren Olivares (2) 73 151

32 Natalie Ambruester (4) 76 154

T33 Lea Klimentova (1) 74 155

42 Inja Fric (3) 80 158

T52 Isabel Amezcua (5) 86 163

T9 California 310 622

T24 Mika Jin (2) 71 151

T24 Cristina Ochoa (3) 74 151

T33 Tzu-Yi Chang (4) 80 155

54 Katherine Zhu (1) 85 165

66 Jasmine Lew (6) 89 89

T9 Tulane 300 622

T9 Carla Bernat (2) 72 147

T37 Sandra Vazquez (1) 76 156

T43 Matilde Innocenti (5) 76 159

T47 Daozeng Liu (3) 76 160

65 Miriam Emmert (6) 86 86

11 Campbell 310 625

T9 Anna Nordfors (1) 74 147

T37 Emily Hawkins (2) 74 156

T49 Tomita Arejola (3) 81 161

T49 Sanna Lundmark (4) 81 161

57 Patricia Garre Munoz (5) 81 170

12 Illinois State 324 651

T37 Avalon Woodward (2) 80 156

55 Ali Schrock (1) 83 166

56 Emma Rouger (4) 85 168

59 Kira Wolf (5) 88 173

61 Vinisha Gunaseelan (6) 76 76
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T13 Lilly Thomas (Tulsa) 72 148

T24 Kennedy Pedigo (SMU) 72 151

T43 Sarah Bell (Oral Roberts) 76 159

T49 Kiana Oshiro (Oral Roberts) 83 161

T52 Ellen Nicholas (Incarnate Word) 84 163

60 Kristen Giles (Drake) 84 174
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